STANDARD FEES STRUCTURE FOR ETHICAL REVIEW OF RESEARCH APPLICATIONS FOR RESEARCH ETHICS
COMMITTEES IN MBARARA UNIVERSITY

Review

Type of review | Industry Investig | Non- International | Ugandan & | Ugandan & EAC | Students
sponsored | ator led | Industry Students EAC students studying and
research clinical | research & students research Registered with
and clinical | trials Non clinical research (Masters) Mbarara
trials Trials (PhD) University

Initial review 600USD 500USD | 400USD 400USD 300USD 28USD NO FEE

(100,000UGX)

Amendments 200USD 200USD | 200USD 200USD 200USD NO FEE NO FEE

Expedited N/A N/A 300USD 300USD 300USD NO FEE NO FEE

Review

Annual 100USD 100USD | 100USD 100USD 100USD NO FEE NO FEE

Renewal

Fast Track 900USD 750USD | 600USD 600USD 450USD NO FEE NO FEE




